
Juniors revised 4/19

Day Date Time Field Visitors Home
Mon 10-May 7:00PM Ken Hubbs Ken Hubbs Gold Ken Hubbs Crimson
Sat 15-May 9:00AM Ken Hubbs Grand Terrace Blue Jays Ken Hubbs Gold
Sat 15-May 1:30PM North Ken Hubbs Crimson North

Mon 17-May 7:00PM Ken Hubbs Ken Hubbs Crimson Ken Hubbs Gold
Sat 22-May 9:00AM Ken Hubbs Grand Terrace Blue Jays Ken Hubbs Crimson
Sat 22-May 4:00PM Park Ken Hubbs Gold Rialto Park Blue

Mon 24-May 7:00PM Ken Hubbs Grand Terrace Dodgers Ken Hubbs Crimson
Mon 24-May 7:30PM Eastern Ken Hubbs Gold Eastern Angels
Wed 26-May 7:00PM Ken Hubbs Ken Hubbs Crimson Ken Hubbs Gold
Fri 28-May 7:00PM Ken Hubbs Ken Hubbs Crimson Ken Hubbs Gold

Tues 1-Jun 7:00PM North Ken Hubbs Gold North
Thurs 3-Jun 7:00PM North Ken Hubbs Crimson North

Sat 5-Jun 9:00AM Ken Hubbs Rialto Park Blue Ken Hubbs Gold
Sat 5-Jun 11:30AM Ken Hubbs Grand Terrace Blue Jays Ken Hubbs Crimson

Tues 8-Jun 7:00PM Ken Hubbs Ken Hubbs Crimson Ken Hubbs Gold
Thurs 10-Jun 7:00PM Ken Hubbs Ken Hubbs Crimson Ken Hubbs Gold

Sat 12-Jun 9:00AM Ken Hubbs Grand Terrace Blue Jays Ken Hubbs Crimson
Tues 14-Jun 7:00PM Ken Hubbs Ken Hubbs Crimson Ken Hubbs Gold
Thurs 17-Jun 7:00PM Ken Hubbs Ken Hubbs Gold Ken Hubbs Crimson

Sat 19-Jun 9:00AM Ken Hubbs Ken Hubbs Crimson Ken Hubbs Gold
Tues 22-Jun 7:00PM Ken Hubbs Ken Hubbs Crimson Ken Hubbs Gold
Thurs 24-Jun 7:00PM Ken Hubbs Ken Hubbs Gold Ken Hubbs Crimson

Sat 26-Jun 9:00AM Ken Hubbs Ken Hubbs Crimson Ken Hubbs Gold

Bloomington- Kessler Park 18400 Jurupa Ave, Bloomington, CA
Rialto Park-  Rialto City Park 130 E San Bernardino Ave, Rialto CA  92376
Rialto Eastern- Frisbie Park 1901 N Acacia Ave, Rialto, CA 92376
North Rialto- Birdsall Park 2611 N Linden Ave, Rialto CA  92377
Ken Hubbs-  Veteran's Park  290 E "O" Street, Colton CA  92324


